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Кубок України. 2015/16
2015/16 1/8. Матч №27

Середа, 28.10.2015, 17:00, "Авангард", Луцьк. 6°C. Глядачі: 1800

«Волинь» Луцьк

5 : 0

«Миколаїв» Миколаїв

1 Шуст Богдан
90 Богданов Андрій
15 Жуніч Івіца
24 Міха
16 Шіш Гал
4 Кравченко Сергій
13 Шабанов Артем
11 Шарпар В'ячеслав
10 Матей Флорентін
19 Кобахідзе Олександр
89 Козьбан Дмитро

Запасні
42 Неділько Віталій
18 Логінов Сергій
14 Польовий Володимир
9 Мемешев Редван
7 Герасимюк Олег
8 Політило Сергій
29 Діденко Анатолій

51 Чумак Роман
2 Хохлов Вадим
7 Берко Віктор
13 Батюшин Юрій
18 Момот Віталій
21 Цапій Юрій
23 Ковальов Андрій
24 Любчак Сергій
29 Дяченко Семен
32 Буличев Юрій
77 Чучман Станіслав

Запасні
25 Агаларов Амір
3 Бичков Богдан
10 Саркісян Ваге
17 Кошелюк Дмитро
69 Лещенко Максим
70 Сікорський Ігор
97 Вітенко Євгеній

Арбітр:
Кривоносов Микола
Асистент 1:
Левко Микола
Асистент 2:
Шлончак Семен
4-й арбітр:
Грисьо Юрій
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Шмигельський Орест

Делегат:
Савчук Анатолій
Офіцер безпеки:
Лєщєнко Ігор
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Кубок України. 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/8. Матч №27
Середа, 28.10.2015, 17:00, "Авангард", Луцьк. 6°C. Глядачі: 1800

«Волинь» Луцьк 5 : 0 «Миколаїв» Миколаїв
24 Міха

8 Політило Сергій 18'

19 Кобахідзе Олександр 27'

4 Кравченко Сергій 34'

13 Шабанов Артем 42'

46' 13 Батюшин Юрій
70 Сікорський Ігор

89 Козьбан Дмитро 46'

15 Жуніч Івіца 51'

89 Козьбан Дмитро
29 Діденко Анатолій 58'

61' 18 Момот Віталій
10 Саркісян Ваге

90 Богданов Андрій 63'

63' 23 Ковальов Андрій

67' 77 Чучман Станіслав

73' 29 Дяченко Семен
17 Кошелюк Дмитро

11 Шарпар В'ячеслав
7 Герасимюк Олег 75'

79' 24 Любчак Сергій

19 Кобахідзе Олександр 82'

29 Діденко Анатолій 90+2'

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


